
Shown in Astro Brown Fabric

TRANQUIL 2
Tranquil 2The combines quiet comfort with gorgeous fabrics, for a 

rich and upscale look. Enhanced recline positioning to raise your feet
above your heart.

The Tranquil 2 has been upgraded with an ergonomically designed 
memory toggle remote that features two programmable memory 
position buttons along with up/down/recline functions and custom 
comfort levels.

THE 4-MOTOR RECLINER
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GREY BROWN MUSHROOM

STANDARD FABRIC: ASTRO

STANDARD FEATURES
7. NEW! Ergonomically designed toggle remote

INDEPENDENT FUNCTIONS

TRANQUIL 2
COLLECTION TRANQUIL 2 TRANQUIL 2 TRANQUIL 2

MODEL

1. VivaLift!® Power Recliners are FDA Class II Medical Devices designed 
to aid individuals with mobility impairments. 

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1”. Specifications subject to change without 
prior notice. The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; 
we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
 = Indicates shortest available lead time

Recommended HCPCS: E0627-Seat lift mechanism, electric, any type DME providers 
are responsible for determining the appropriate billing codes when submitting for 
insurance reimbursement. HCPCS codes provided should not be considered as 
legal advice and do not guarantee reimbursement. Payer coding, coverage 
and bundling guidelines may apply.
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6. NEW!

 has two programmable memory position
buttons. Performs the up/down, recline
functions. Additionally, it has a convenient
USB charger port that allows you 
to charge your smart device.

8. Lithium battery backup ensures your recliner 
is operational when the power goes out.

 The power headrest lifts your head, neck and 
shoulders for maximum support. 
The upward lift offers convenient stand assist 
for getting in and out of the recliner.

 The power lumbar enables you to personalize 
your comfort.

 The footrest extension allows you to relax and 
stretch out completely. 
The backrest moves up and down independently 
to help you find the perfect position.

 Enhanced true-infinite position recline 
enables the backrest and footrest to move 
independently so that a variety of positions 
can be reached including raising your feet 
above your heart.

POSITION

HEIGHT 
RANGE

SIZE

WEIGHT 
CAPACITY
SEAT-TO-
FLOOR

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT WIDTH

TOP OF BACK 
TO SEAT

FULLY PADDED 
CHAISE

FOOTREST 
EXTENSION
SEATING 
TYPE
CHAIR 
HEIGHT
DISTANCE 
FROM WALL
OVERALL 
WIDTH
CHAIR 
WEIGHT

WARRANTY

Yes

13”

40”

18”

25”

Small

18.5”

20”

33.75”

137 lbs.

400 lbs.

Standard

7-Yr. Pro-rated

PLR-935S

True-Infinite
Position

5’3” and below

Total Comfort

Yes

16”

42”

27”

37.5”

19.5”

20.5”

22”

145 lbs.

400 lbs.

Medium

Standard

PLR-935M

True-Infinite
Position

5’4”-5’9”

7-Yr. Pro-rated

Total Comfort

Yes

16”

47”

38”

30”

22.5”

2 3.5”

21.5”

155 lbs.

400 lbs.

Standard

7-Yr. Pro-rated

Large/Tall

PLR-935LT

True-Infinite
Position

5’10” and above

Total Comfort
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