

THE MOST COMFORTABLE RECLINER IN THE WORLD!

THE 4-MOTOR RECLINER





TRANQUIL 2

The **Tranquil 2** combines quiet comfort with gargeous fabrics, for a rich and upscale look. Enhanced recline positioning to raise your feet above your heart.

The Tranquil 2 has been upgraded with an ergonomically designed memory toggle remote that features two programmable memory position buttons along with up/down/recline functions and custom comfort levels.



Learn More www.ShopMobility.com 704-821-7777



TRANQUIL 2



COLLECTION	TRANQUIL 2	TRANQUIL 2	TRANQUIL 2
MODEL	PLR-935S	PLR-935M	PLR-935LT
POSITION	True-Infinite Position	True-Infinite Position	True-Infinite Position
HEIGHT RANGE	5′3″ and below	5′4″-5′9″	5′10″ and abov
SIZE	Small	Medium	Large/Tall
WEIGHT CAPACITY	400 lbs.	400 lbs.	400 lbs.
SEAT-TO- FLOOR	18″	19.5″	21.5″
SEAT DEPTH	18.5″	20.5″	22.5″
SEAT WIDTH	20″	22″	2 3.5″
TOP OF BACK TO SEAT	25″	27″	30″
FULLY PADDED CHAISE	Yes	Yes	Yes
FOOTREST EXTENSION	Standard	Standard	Standard
SEATING TYPE	Total Comfort	Total Comfort	Total Comfort
CHAIR HEIGHT DISTANCE	40″	42"	47"
FROM WALL OVERALL	13″	16″	16″
WIDTH CHAIR	33.75″	37.5″	38″
WEIGHT	137 lbs.	145 lbs.	155 lbs.
WARRANTY	7-Yr. Pro-rated	7-Yr. Pro-rated	7-Yr. Pro-rated

1. VivaLift!® Power Recliners are FDA Class II Medical Devices designed to aid individuals with mobility impairments.

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1". Specifications subject to change without prior notice. The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

= Indicates shortest available lead time

Recommended HCPCS: E0627-Seat lift mechanism, electric, any type DME providers are responsible for determining the appropriate billing codes when submitting for insurance reimbursement. HCPCS codes provided should not be considered as legal advice and do not guarantee reimbursement. Payer coding, coverage and bundling guidelines may apply.

INDEPENDENT FUNCTIONS



 The power headrest lifts your head, neck and shoulders for maximum support.



2. The upward lift offers convenient stand assist for getting in and out of the recliner.



3. The power lumbar enables you to personalize your comfort.



4. The footrest extension allows you to relax and stretch out completely.



5. The backrest moves up and down independently to help you find the perfect position.



6. NEW! Enhanced true-infinite position recline enables the backrest and footrest to move independently so that a variety of positions can be reached including raising your feet above your heart.

STANDARD FEATURES

- 7. NEW! Ergonomically designed toggle remote has two programmable memory position buttons. Performs the up/down, recline functions. Additionally, it has a convenient USB charger port that allows you to charge your smart device.
- 8. Lithium battery backup ensures your recliner is operational when the power goes out.





